

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.No.7865/2004 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.805/2004

SOHAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post sometime in the month of February 2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(NARESH KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

A.R. -cum-P.S.