

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 805 OF 2004

SOHAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 613 of 2005

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 19/07/2005 These matters were was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

In Crl.A. 805/04 &

Mr. L Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

rr In 613/2005

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

For App. in

Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Crl.A 613/2005& rr Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

In Crl.A. 805/04

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Addl. Adv.General

In Crl.A. 805/04 Mr. Jitendra Kr.Bhatia, Adv.

rr-4 In Crl. A.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.

613/2005

Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Prakash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

rr 2 & 3 In CRL.A Mr.Navneet Kaushik, Adv.

613/2005 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

40 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel started submissions at 11.  
a.m. and had not concluded when the Court rose for the day.

The appeals remained part-heard.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ] [ Om Prakash ]

Court Master Court Master